Результаты  17-й Спартакиады трудящихся 
	      
                                       Вид


Организация
	Дартц
	Стрельба 
	Лыжные
 гонки
	Баскетбол
	ВФСК «ГТО»
	Городки
	Бильярд
	Мини футбол
	Легкая атлетика
	Настольный теннис
	Шахматы
	Волейбол
	Предварительные очки
	
Предв. место

	Тобольский многопрофильный
техникум
	1
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	1-2

	Вагайская СОШ

	5
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	1-2

	Вагайские электросети

	9
	2
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	6-7

	Спортивный комплекс

	2
	8
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	3

	Дворец культуры

	7
	11
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	10-11

	Сельский труженик +

	4
	10
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	4

	Тукузское с/п.

	10
	4
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29
	8

	Бегишевское с/п 

	7
	9
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	9

	Птицкое с/п

	6
	5
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	6-7

	НПС «Вагай»

	11
	6
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	10-11

	Черноковское с/п.

	3
	7
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	5

	Газовый участок
	-
	-
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	12


Вагайского муниципального района среди трудовых коллективов 2022 года.
